
Car#: 1

Racer: Griffin C.

CyberPineLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6249 3224.7111

6 2.6009 1226.78122

4 2.5829 1228.36173

3 2.5818 3228.46204

5 2.5789 2228.72235

2 2.5848 1228.20346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5924

2.5789

2.6249

1.83

1

3

227.54

224.71

228.72

0.0177 1.5449Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Calvin P.

MachTreeLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6579 3221.9281

6 2.6278 3224.46172

4 2.6139 2225.66223

3 2.6148 3225.58254

5 2.6119 2225.83285

2 2.5899 2227.75366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6194

2.5899

2.6579

2.50

2

3

225.20

221.92

227.75

0.0225 1.9267Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Melanie P.

PinkaliciousLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6499 4222.5911

5 2.6709 3220.8442

1 2.6098 3226.01133

6 2.6029 1226.61224

4 2.5909 2227.66275

3 2.5798 1228.64306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6174

2.5798

2.6709

2.33

1

4

225.39

220.84

228.64

0.0355 3.0375Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Emily P.

The Big CheeseLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6408 5223.3661

2 2.5859 1228.1082

1 2.5828 2228.37183

6 2.5779 1228.81274

4 2.5799 2228.63325

3 2.5999 2226.87346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5945

2.5779

2.6408

2.17

1

5

227.36

223.36

228.81

0.0240 2.0748Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Beckett M.

U8myDustLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5749 1229.0761

3 2.5699 1229.52132

6 2.5778 2228.82153

4 2.5738 2229.17204

5 2.6029 1226.61265

2 2.5908 1227.67286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5817

2.5699

2.6029

1.33

1

2

228.48

226.61

229.52

0.0126 1.1112Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Jaxton W.

Death MobileLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5939 2227.4011

3 2.5838 2228.2862

5 2.5798 1228.64143

2 2.5749 1229.07214

1 2.5999 3226.87315

6 2.5979 3227.05366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5884

2.5749

2.5999

2.00

1

3

227.89

226.87

229.07

0.0103 0.9048Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Harvey K.

Golden RushLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8089 6209.9911

4 2.7788 5212.2782

3 2.7928 6211.20113

5 2.6999 2218.47194

2 2.7128 4217.43265

1 2.6968 2218.72336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7483

2.6968

2.8089

4.17

2

6

214.68

209.99

218.72

0.0507 3.9538Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Nash K.

WoodchuckLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8049 5210.2991

6 2.7439 5214.97132

4 2.7188 5216.95183

3 2.7189 4216.94214

5 2.7268 4216.31295

2 2.7099 3217.66336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7372

2.7099

2.8049

4.33

3

5

215.52

210.29

217.66

0.0351 2.7174Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Max B.

The Fire BallLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7119 3217.5031

5 2.6758 4220.44112

2 2.6739 4220.59133

1 2.6638 3221.43234

6 2.6589 3221.84325

3 2.6499 5222.59366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6724

2.6499

2.7119

3.67

3

5

220.73

217.50

222.59

0.0216 1.7730Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Ellie B.

The Blue RapidLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6899 5219.2811

6 2.7368 5215.5232

4 2.7898 3211.43103

5 2.7589 6213.80164

2 2.6489 4222.67185

1 2.6579 4221.92286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7137

2.6489

2.7898

4.50

3

6

217.44

211.43

222.67

0.0570 4.5577Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Jake K.

Flame ThrowerLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8809 4204.7441

3 2.8699 6205.5382

6 2.9099 6202.70103

4 2.7559 4214.03154

5 2.7349 5215.67215

2 2.7168 4217.11236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8114

2.7168

2.9099

4.83

4

6

209.96

202.70

217.11

0.0847 6.3225Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Colton P.

BatmobileLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5548 1230.8841

1 2.5699 1229.52112

3 2.5568 1230.70183

6 2.5519 1231.14204

4 2.5548 1230.88255

5 2.5609 1230.33316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5582

2.5519

2.5699

1.00

1

1

230.58

229.52

231.14

0.0065 0.5821Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Knox O.

Skull CrusherLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6089 4226.0961

1 2.6518 4222.43162

3 2.5778 1228.82233

6 2.7109 5217.58254

4 2.7329 5215.83305

5 2.5888 1227.84336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6452

2.5778

2.7329

3.33

1

5

223.10

215.83

228.82

0.0650 5.4387Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Oakley O.

Lavender OviattLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6459 2222.9321

2 2.6338 3223.95112

1 2.6538 2222.26213

3 2.636 3223.76284

6 2.6568 3222.01305

4 2.6259 4224.62346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6420

2.6259

2.6568

2.83

2

4

223.26

222.01

224.62

0.0121 1.0244Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Gwen T.

Mighty DucksLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6529 2222.3441

5 2.6338 2223.9592

2 2.6099 2226.00163

1 2.6288 2224.38264

6 2.6099 3226.00345

4 2.5989 4226.96366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6224

2.5989

2.6529

2.50

2

4

224.94

222.34

226.96

0.0198 1.6960Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Eli H.

RaptorLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6158 1225.4921

6 2.6089 2226.0982

4 2.5899 2227.75133

3 2.5709 1229.43164

5 2.5728 1229.26245

2 2.5718 2229.35316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5884

2.5709

2.6158

1.50

1

2

227.90

225.49

229.43

0.0200 1.7550Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Owen J.

Silver SurferLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9429 5200.4321

1 3.0828 6191.33142

6 2.9608 6199.22183

4 3.0339 6194.42234

3 3.0299 6194.67265

5 2.7799 4212.18356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9717

2.7799

3.0828

5.50

4

6

198.71

191.33

212.18

0.1071 7.4007Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Henry W.

CreeperLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8918 6203.9751

2 2.8488 6207.0592

1 2.8779 5204.96193

6 2.9059 5202.98234

4 2.8149 5209.54285

3 2.8269 5208.65316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8610

2.8149

2.9059

5.33

5

6

206.19

202.98

209.54

0.0366 2.6366Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Hayes G.

The DorfmobileLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9158 5202.2941

5 2.9159 6202.2872

2 2.9099 5202.70143

1 2.9629 6199.08244

6 2.9338 6201.05285

3 2.8808 5204.75336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9199

2.8808

2.9629

5.50

5

6

202.03

199.08

204.75

0.0272 1.8783Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: York G.

TroynadoLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.7549 6157.0921

6 3.7708 6156.4242

4 4.5 6131.0863

5 2.9059 5202.98124

2 2.9029 6203.19195

1 2.9379 6200.77296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.4621

2.9029

4.5000

5.83

5

6

175.26

131.08

203.19

0.6565 31.1005Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Sam L.

The ShoLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5858 3228.1161

3 2.5958 1227.2392

4 2.6039 2226.52113

5 2.5979 2227.05174

2 2.5949 2227.31245

1 2.6009 2226.78356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5965

2.5858

2.6039

2.00

1

3

227.17

226.52

228.11

0.0062 0.5469Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Sophie W.

UtesLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8788 5204.8951

6 2.7168 5217.11112

3 2.713 3217.41143

4 2.6839 5219.77164

5 2.7488 5214.58225

2 2.6998 3218.48296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7402

2.6839

2.8788

4.33

3

5

215.37

204.89

219.77

0.0712 5.4162Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Brooks A.

The AbyssLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6818 4219.9471

6 2.6448 3223.02162

3 2.6738 1220.60193

4 2.6728 3220.68214

5 2.6578 4221.93275

2 2.6878 3219.45356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6698

2.6448

2.6878

3.00

1

4

220.94

219.45

223.02

0.0159 1.3198Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Ryan P.

The Creeper UltraLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9029 5203.19101

2 2.9208 6201.95122

1 2.9569 6199.48223

6 2.9639 6199.01314

4 2.957 6199.47335

3 2.9498 6199.96356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9419

2.9029

2.9639

5.83

5

6

200.51

199.01

203.19

0.0244 1.6704Std Dev: 



Car#: 50

Racer: Tate B.

Deep Dark DominatorLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6638 3221.4321

3 2.6678 3221.1072

4 2.6449 4223.0193

5 2.6398 4223.44204

2 2.6769 3220.35225

1 2.6889 4219.36326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6637

2.6398

2.6889

3.50

3

4

221.45

219.36

223.44

0.0187 1.5553Std Dev: 



Car#: 65

Racer: Christian Q.

The creeper cruiserLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6328 1224.0431

6 2.6388 3223.5392

3 2.6218 3224.98123

4 2.6188 2225.23144

5 2.6178 4225.32255

2 2.6169 3225.40276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6245

2.6169

2.6388

2.67

1

4

224.75

223.53

225.40

0.0091 0.7776Std Dev: 



Car#: 98

Racer: Kohen A.

End CrawlerLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5919 1227.5711

2 2.5678 1229.71152

1 2.5729 2229.25253

6 2.5689 1229.61294

3 2.5758 1228.99325

4 2.5638 1230.07356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5735

2.5638

2.5919

1.17

1

2

229.20

227.57

230.07

0.0099 0.8819Std Dev: 



Car#: 99

Racer: Lily S.

Purple FireLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6899 2219.2831

4 2.6878 1219.4552

5 2.7228 4216.6383

2 2.8069 5210.14204

1 2.7108 4217.59305

6 2.8009 5210.59356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7365

2.6878

2.8069

3.50

1

5

215.61

210.14

219.45

0.0538 4.2023Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Oliver S.

CreeperLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8328 4208.2251

4 2.7448 5214.8972

3 2.7838 2211.88103

5 2.7639 6213.41134

2 2.7738 6212.65255

1 2.6749 5220.51346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7623

2.6749

2.8328

4.67

2

6

213.59

208.22

220.51

0.0520 4.0559Std Dev: 



Car#: 66

Racer: Millie W.

SnowflakeLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7579 1213.87101

6 2.7218 4216.71142

3 2.7358 5215.60173

4 2.7669 3213.18194

5 2.7438 6214.97305

2 2.7438 5214.97326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7450

2.7218

2.7669

4.00

1

6

214.88

213.18

216.71

0.0159 1.2485Std Dev: 



Car#: 101

Racer: Iris S.

CheesemobileLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6559 1222.0971

4 2.6209 2225.05122

3 2.6078 3226.18153

5 2.6369 3223.69184

2 2.5949 2227.31305

1 2.5879 1227.92366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6174

2.5879

2.6559

2.00

1

3

225.37

222.09

227.92

0.0259 2.2183Std Dev: 



Car#: 37

Racer: Swede M.

MarinersLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Boys

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7379 4215.4421

3 2.8009 3210.5952

5 2.8499 5206.97153

2 2.9389 6200.70174

1 2.8768 6205.03275

6 2.8059 4210.22336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8351

2.7379

2.9389

4.67

3

6

208.16

200.70

215.44

0.0696 5.0992Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Sloan H.

PinkyLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7229 4216.6231

2 2.6618 2221.6072

1 2.6538 4222.26173

6 2.6498 3222.60264

3 2.6819 2219.93295

4 2.6508 4222.51316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6702

2.6498

2.7229

3.17

2

4

220.92

216.62

222.60

0.0284 2.3272Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Collins H.

Pink HeartsLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7619 2213.5651

1 2.7728 4212.72122

6 2.8029 6210.44213

3 2.7738 4212.65244

4 2.7619 5213.56265

5 2.7759 6212.49326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7749

2.7619

2.8029

4.50

2

6

212.57

210.44

213.56

0.0150 1.1430Std Dev: 



Car#: 77

Racer: Rowe P.

One of a KindLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7428 6215.0531

1 2.8809 6204.74152

6 2.8418 4207.56193

3 2.7039 4218.15224

4 2.7409 3215.20245

5 2.9139 6202.42346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8040

2.7039

2.9139

4.83

3

6

210.52

202.42

218.15

0.0862 6.4563Std Dev: 



Car#: 88

Racer: Demi P.

BillyLehi

5/28/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Girls

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8669 4205.74101

1 2.8138 6209.62202

6 2.8248 5208.81243

3 2.7969 5210.89274

4 2.8008 5210.60295

5 2.8228 6208.96366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8210

2.7969

2.8669

5.17

4

6

209.10

205.74

210.89

0.0252 1.8503Std Dev: 


